However, for the carpentry works and restoration, our ASC will handJe the scope of works and warranty
base on your agreement ind Kolin Philippines lntl lnc is not liable for any loss and damage related to
carpentry etc.

Furthermore, Payment amounting to Ninety five thousand one hundred thirty five (Php 95,135.00) will
be forwarded to bur ASC for the total cost of installation, carpentry works and restoration.

Please be guided. Thank you very much.